CITY: MOUNDS VIEW

238
423
445
447
451
453
454
519
532
541
561
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004

GROSS SALES

$2,262,772
$368,358
$5,209,016
$13,178,811
$692,731
$14,545,159
$540,159
$253,151
$13,934,103
$7,031,073
$1,013,480
$7,593,930
$2,254,738
$1,062,375
$278,760,391

$348,700,247

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$275,453
$216,460
$2,814,998
$3,760,323
$595,471
$12,604,653
$74,515
$151,688
$653,683
$3,447,416
$853,994
$7,439,703
$1,456,105
$393,461
$24,015,564

$58,753,487

SALES TAX

$17,905
$14,070
$242,428
$244,418
$38,707
$819,300
$4,842
$9,860
$61,836
$224,084
$55,510
$495,961
$94,648
$25,575
$1,606,307

$3,955,451

USE TAX

$22,926
$211
$51
$2,091
$72
$878
$28

$0
$2,339
$175
$223
$613
$1,765
$0
$257,079

$288,451

TOTAL TAX

$40,831
$14,281
$242,479
$246,509
$38,779
$820,178
$4,870
$9,860
$64,175
$224,259
$55,733
$496,574
$96,413
$25,575
$1,863,386

$4,243,902
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