MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: MOUNDS VIEW

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$2,262,772	\$275,453	\$17,905	\$22,926	\$40,831	7
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$368,358	\$216,460	\$14,070	\$211	\$14,281	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$5,209,016	\$2,814,998	\$242,428	\$51	\$242,479	9
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$13,178,811	\$3,760,323	\$244,418	\$2,091	\$246,509	6
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$692,731	\$595,471	\$38,707	\$72	\$38,779	6
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$14,545,159	\$12,604,653	\$819,300	\$878	\$820,178	39
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$540,159	\$74,515	\$4,842	\$28	\$4,870	11
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$253,151	\$151,688	\$9,860	\$0	\$9,860	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$13,934,103	\$653,683	\$61,836	\$2,339	\$64,175	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$7,031,073	\$3,447,416	\$224,084	\$175	\$224,259	16
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,013,480	\$853,994	\$55,510	\$223	\$55,733	24
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$7,593,930	\$7,439,703	\$495,961	\$613	\$496,574	12
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$2,254,738	\$1,456,105	\$94,648	\$1,765	\$96,413	11
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,062,375	\$393,461	\$25,575	\$0	\$25,575	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$278,760,391	\$24,015,564	\$1,606,307	\$257,079	\$1,863,386	38
CITY TOTAL	\$348,700,247	\$58,753,487	\$3,955,451	\$288,451	\$4,243,902	196